
                                     Blue Jay Invitational
                  Merrill Area Recreation Center - Hosted by Merrill High School
                                          Merrill, WI
                                        October 8, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 9544 Brooke Jaworski          10 Wausau West                  19:28.1  6:16 
      2    2 9495 Mariah Haight            11 Wausau East                  19:57.5  6:26 
      3    3 9412 Franny Seidel             9 Medford Area                 20:05.4  6:28 
      4    4 9365 Abby Barger              11 Eagan                        20:16.3  6:32 
      5    5 9376 Lauren Markowski         12 Eagan                        20:18.1  6:33 
      6    6 9366 Eva Erickson             10 Eagan                        20:45.2  6:41 
      7    7 9409 Lauren Meyer             10 Medford Area                 20:49.1  6:43 
      8    8 9380 Theresa Passe            11 Eagan                        20:52.6  6:44 
      9    9 9438 Dalie Thomas             10 Merrill                      20:52.8  6:44 
     10   10 9549 Mackenzie Malone         11 Wausau West                  20:52.8  6:44 
     11   11 9382 Kelsey Schoeberl         10 Eagan                        20:53.6  6:44 
     12   12 9539 Isabella D'Burke         10 Wausau West                  20:53.7  6:44 
     13   13 9555 Alivia Rass               9 Wausau West                  20:53.7  6:44 
     14   14 9551 Megan Mohr               11 Wausau West                  21:09.2  6:49 
     15   15 9413 Amber Shaw               12 Medford Area                 21:50.5  7:02 
     16   16 9405 Paige Brandner            9 Medford Area                 21:55.6  7:04 
     17   17 9499 Eliza Morgan             10 Wausau East                  22:04.4  7:07 
     18   18 9383 Sarah Schuller           10 Eagan                        22:10.6  7:09 
     19   19 9378 Maddie O'Brien           10 Eagan                        22:12.2  7:09 
     20   20 9540 Kayla Durr               11 Wausau West                  22:14.7  7:10 
     21   21 9550 Lizzy Mikulich            9 Wausau West                  22:17.9  7:11 
     22   22 9490 Josie Bartishofski       10 Wausau East                  22:24.7  7:13 
     23   23 9505 McKenna Taylor            9 Wausau East                  22:32.3  7:16 
     24   24 9492 Sarah Croker             10 Wausau East                  22:32.9  7:16 
     25   25 9411 Kara Rudolph             12 Medford Area                 22:45.3  7:20 
     26   26 9506 Brenna Urmanski          12 Wausau East                  22:50.9  7:22 
     27   27 9465 Sarah Mente               9 Shawano Community            22:51.7  7:22 
     28   28 9435 Deanta Saunders          12 Merrill                      22:56.3  7:23 
     29   29 9496 Rayne Holmson             9 Wausau East                  23:13.1  7:29 
     30   30 9410 Cassandra Mravik         12 Medford Area                 23:16.8  7:30 
     31   31 9462 Alice Hoffman            10 Shawano Community            23:24.5  7:33 
     32   32 9434 Lily Reimann             11 Merrill                      23:34.1  7:36 
     33   33 9440 Hunter Zecca             10 Merrill                      23:37.0  7:37 
     34   34 9463 Sophia Holstrom          12 Shawano Community            23:45.3  7:39 
     35   35 9436 Autumn Schenzel          11 Merrill                      24:04.9  7:46 
     36   36 9406 Erin Elsner              10 Medford Area                 24:13.7  7:48 
     37   37 9460 Caitlin Daniel            9 Shawano Community            24:17.6  7:50 
     38   38 9461 Madeline Hanson          10 Shawano Community            24:43.3  7:58 
     39   39 9437 Sophie Schenzel          10 Merrill                      25:18.9  8:09 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    34  Eagan                                 (20:37.2  103:05.8 0:37.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Abby Barger               11 20:16.3
  2      5  Lauren Markowski          12 20:18.1
  3      6  Eva Erickson              10 20:45.2
  4      8  Theresa Passe             11 20:52.6
  5     11  Kelsey Schoeberl          10 20:53.6
  6   ( 18) Sarah Schuller            10 22:10.6
  7   ( 19) Maddie O'Brien            10 22:12.2
  
  2.    50  Wausau West                           (20:39.5  103:17.5 1:41.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Brooke Jaworski           10 19:28.1
  2     10  Mackenzie Malone          11 20:52.8
  3     12  Isabella D'Burke          10 20:53.7
  4     13  Alivia Rass                9 20:53.7
  5     14  Megan Mohr                11 21:09.2
  6   ( 20) Kayla Durr                11 22:14.7
  7   ( 21) Lizzy Mikulich             9 22:17.9
  
  3.    66  Medford Area                          (21:29.2  107:25.9 2:39.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Franny Seidel              9 20:05.4
  2      7  Lauren Meyer              10 20:49.1
  3     15  Amber Shaw                12 21:50.5
  4     16  Paige Brandner             9 21:55.6
  5     25  Kara Rudolph              12 22:45.3
  6   ( 30) Cassandra Mravik          12 23:16.8
  7   ( 36) Erin Elsner               10 24:13.7
  
  4.    88  Wausau East                           (21:54.4  109:31.8 2:35.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Mariah Haight             11 19:57.5
  2     17  Eliza Morgan              10 22:04.4
  3     22  Josie Bartishofski        10 22:24.7
  4     23  McKenna Taylor             9 22:32.3
  5     24  Sarah Croker              10 22:32.9
  6   ( 26) Brenna Urmanski           12 22:50.9
  7   ( 29) Rayne Holmson              9 23:13.1
  
  5.   137  Merrill                               (23:01.1  115:05.1 3:12.1)
====================================================
  1      9  Dalie Thomas              10 20:52.8
  2     28  Deanta Saunders           12 22:56.3
  3     32  Lily Reimann              11 23:34.1
  4     33  Hunter Zecca              10 23:37.0
  5     35  Autumn Schenzel           11 24:04.9
  6   ( 39) Sophie Schenzel           10 25:18.9
  
  6.   167  Shawano Community                     (23:48.5  119:02.4 1:51.6)
====================================================
  1     27  Sarah Mente                9 22:51.7
  2     31  Alice Hoffman             10 23:24.5
  3     34  Sophia Holstrom           12 23:45.3
  4     37  Caitlin Daniel             9 24:17.6
  5     38  Madeline Hanson           10 24:43.3
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 9553 Kate Neumueller           9 Wausau West                  22:16.8  7:11 
      2    2 9541 Hannah Gessler           11 Wausau West                  22:20.1  7:12 
      3    3 9373 Elizabeth Immen          12 Eagan                        22:42.4  7:19 
      4      9404 Taylor Adleman           12 Medford Area                 22:56.9  7:24 
      5    4 9377 Maddie Matsoff           11 Eagan                        23:00.4  7:25 
      6    5 9503 Keagan Sather            11 Wausau East                  23:05.5  7:26 
      7      9408 Hailey Leu               11 Medford Area                 23:09.3  7:28 
      8    6 9368 Lauren Gamme              9 Eagan                        23:17.2  7:30 
      9    7 9559 Rachel Trevino           10 Wausau West                  23:19.6  7:31 
     10    8 9557 Abby Talg                11 Wausau West                  23:25.1  7:33 
     11    9 9491 Zoe Bartishofski         12 Wausau East                  23:30.5  7:34 
     12   10 9427 Allie Becker             11 Merrill                      23:37.0  7:37 
     13   11 9375 Megan Larsen             12 Eagan                        23:44.2  7:39 
     14   12 9371 Shannah Howland          12 Eagan                        23:46.0  7:39 
     15   13 9372 Angela Hugunin           12 Eagan                        23:49.0  7:40 
     16   14 9504 Ashley Straub            11 Wausau East                  23:52.6  7:42 
     17   15 9381 Laura Post               11 Eagan                        23:56.4  7:43 
     18      9370 Sam Gray                 12 Eagan                        23:57.3  7:43 
     19      9384 Taylor Thompson          12 Eagan                        23:58.2  7:43 
     20      9374 Karley Johnson           11 Eagan                        24:07.1  7:46 
     21   16 9501 Arianna Pfeiffer         10 Wausau East                  24:27.9  7:53 
     22   17 9433 Kalie Lee                 9 Merrill                      24:34.0  7:55 
     23      9367 Molly Fjalstad           10 Eagan                        24:34.8  7:55 
     24   18 9552 Paige Nelson              9 Wausau West                  24:37.5  7:56 
     25   19 9500 Tessa Olson              10 Wausau East                  24:46.1  7:59 
     26   20 9545 Hayden Knoll             10 Wausau West                  24:48.2  7:59 
     27      9369 Megan Gamme              12 Eagan                        25:12.9  8:07 
     28      9469 Hannah Williams          12 Shawano Community            25:17.7  8:09 
     29   21 9502 Carly Rowe               11 Wausau East                  25:18.6  8:09 
     30   22 9542 Emma Haack               12 Wausau West                  25:22.8  8:11 
     31      9547 Brianna Lor               9 Wausau West                  25:27.7  8:12 
     32      9458 Mackenzie Boyles         12 Shawano Community            25:37.6  8:15 
     33   23 9428 Sarah Gessler            12 Merrill                      25:51.9  8:20 
     34      9538 Emma Dahle               12 Wausau West                  26:20.0  8:29 
     35      9537 Letizia Boccoli          12 Wausau West                  26:21.3  8:29 
     36      9536 Renee Barthel            12 Wausau West                  26:23.2  8:30 
     37      9464 Savannah Johnson         12 Shawano Community            26:42.3  8:36 
     38   24 9432 Isabella Laufenberg       9 Merrill                      26:51.2  8:39 
     39      9379 Madelyn Ogorek           11 Eagan                        26:54.8  8:40 
     40   25 9498 Xiong Lee                12 Wausau East                  26:58.7  8:41 
     41      9558 Annika Tordsen            9 Wausau West                  27:31.7  8:52 
     42      9508 Morgan Webster           12 Wausau East                  27:35.9  8:53 
     43      9466 Michaela Schnell          9 Shawano Community            27:50.3  8:58 
     44      9546 Natalie Kressel           9 Wausau West                  28:00.5  9:01 
     45      9407 Ryley Koski              10 Medford Area                 28:12.6  9:05 
     46   26 9429 Brianna Grosskurth       12 Merrill                      28:51.4  9:18 
     47   27 9439 Allie Turenne            12 Merrill                      28:59.4  9:20 
     48      9493 Donae Fike               10 Wausau East                  29:19.4  9:27 
     49   28 9431 Chelsey Lamonica         12 Merrill                      29:57.6  9:39 
     50      9548 Ele Maki                 11 Wausau West                  32:23.3 10:26 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    36  Eagan                                 (23:18.1  116:30.2 1:03.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Elizabeth Immen           12 22:42.4
  2      4  Maddie Matsoff            11 23:00.4
  3      6  Lauren Gamme               9 23:17.2
  4     11  Megan Larsen              12 23:44.2
  5     12  Shannah Howland           12 23:46.0
  6   ( 13) Angela Hugunin            12 23:49.0
  7   ( 15) Laura Post                11 23:56.4
  
  2.    36  Wausau West                           (23:11.9  115:59.1 2:20.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Kate Neumueller            9 22:16.8
  2      2  Hannah Gessler            11 22:20.1
  3      7  Rachel Trevino            10 23:19.6
  4      8  Abby Talg                 11 23:25.1
  5     18  Paige Nelson               9 24:37.5
  6   ( 20) Hayden Knoll              10 24:48.2
  7   ( 22) Emma Haack                12 25:22.8
  
  3.    63  Wausau East                           (23:56.6  119:42.6 1:40.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Keagan Sather             11 23:05.5
  2      9  Zoe Bartishofski          12 23:30.5
  3     14  Ashley Straub             11 23:52.6
  4     16  Arianna Pfeiffer          10 24:27.9
  5     19  Tessa Olson               10 24:46.1
  6   ( 21) Carly Rowe                11 25:18.6
  7   ( 25) Xiong Lee                 12 26:58.7
  
  4.   100  Merrill                               (25:57.1  129:45.5 5:14.4)
====================================================
  1     10  Allie Becker              11 23:37.0
  2     17  Kalie Lee                  9 24:34.0
  3     23  Sarah Gessler             12 25:51.9
  4     24  Isabella Laufenberg        9 26:51.2
  5     26  Brianna Grosskurth        12 28:51.4
  6   ( 27) Allie Turenne             12 28:59.4
  7   ( 28) Chelsey Lamonica          12 29:57.6


